HOSPITAL FACILITIES
Annual Registration

Machine Category Renewal Fee

and Description Per X-Ray Tube

01H Dental Machine $140.00
Fixed Medical Radiographic

02H Machine 208.00
Mobile Medical Radiographic

03H Machine 208.00

Portable Medical Radio-
graphic Machine (hand car-

31H ried) 208.00
Motor Vehicle Mounted Medi-

06H cal Radiographic Machine 208.00
Fixed Medical Fluoroscopic

04H Machine 163.00
Mobile Medical Fluoroscopic

05H Machine 163.00
Portable Medical Fluoro-

32H scopic Machine (hand carried) 163.00
Motor Vehicle Mounted Medi-

33H cal Fluoroscopic Machine 163.00
Fixed Medical Radiographic

07H Fluoroscopic Machine 253.00
Mobile Medical Radiographic

08H Fluoroscopic Machine 253.00

Portable Medical Radio-
graphic Fluoroscopic Machine
34H (hand carried) 253.00

Motor Vehicle Mounted Medi-
cal Radiographic Fluoroscopic

35H Machine 253.00

09H CT Scan Machine 163.00

10H Mammography Machine 298.00
Motor Vehicle Mounted Mam-

36H mography Machine 298.00
Mobile Mammography Ma-

37H chine 298.00
MQSA Mammography Ma-

44H chine 73.00

MQSA Motor Vehicle
Mounted Mammography Ma-
45H chine 73.00



46H

11H

12H

14H

30H

38H
21H
22H
28H

MQSA Mobile Mammography
Machine

Medical Therapeutic Machine
60 kVp

Medical Therapeutic Machine
61 kVp to 999 kVp

Medical Therapeutic Machine
1 MeV and above

Radiation Therapy Simulator
Machine

Biomedical (non-human) Re-
search Machine

Electron Microscope Machine
Cabinet X-ray Machine

Bone Densitometer Machine

73.00

253.00

253.00

343.00

208.00

140.00
140.00
140.00
118.00



