HOSPITAL FACILITIES

	HUSPITAL FACILITIES	
Machine Category and Description		Annual Registration Renewal Fee Per X-Ray Tube
01H	Dental Machine	\$140.00
02H	Fixed Medical Radiographic Machine	208.00
03H	Mobile Medical Radiographic Machine	208.00
31H	Portable Medical Radio- graphic Machine (hand car- ried)	208.00
06H	Motor Vehicle Mounted Medi- cal Radiographic Machine	208.00
04H	Fixed Medical Fluoroscopic Machine	163.00
05H	Mobile Medical Fluoroscopic Machine	163.00
32H	Portable Medical Fluoro- scopic Machine (hand carried)	163.00
33H	Motor Vehicle Mounted Medical Fluoroscopic Machine	163.00
07H	Fixed Medical Radiographic Fluoroscopic Machine	253.00
08H	Mobile Medical Radiographic Fluoroscopic Machine	253.00
34H	Portable Medical Radio- graphic Fluoroscopic Machine (hand carried)	253.00
35H	Motor Vehicle Mounted Medi- cal Radiographic Fluoroscopic Machine	253.00
09H	CT Scan Machine	163.00
10H	Mammography Machine	298.00
36H	Motor Vehicle Mounted Mam- mography Machine	298.00
37H	Mobile Mammography Machine	298.00
44H	MQSA Mammography Machine	73.00
45H	MQSA Motor Vehicle Mounted Mammography Ma- chine	73.00

46H	MQSA Mobile Mammography Machine	73.00
11H	Medical Therapeutic Machine 60 kVp	253.00
12H	Medical Therapeutic Machine 61 kVp to 999 kVp	253.00
14H	Medical Therapeutic Machine 1 MeV and above	343.00
30H	Radiation Therapy Simulator Machine	208.00
38H	Biomedical (non-human) Research Machine	140.00
21H	Electron Microscope Machine	140.00
22H	Cabinet X-ray Machine	140.00
28H	Bone Densitometer Machine	118.00